VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS

Village Board Meeting
January 24, 2011

2.4 Invoices for approval $ 477,947.66
2.4a Supplemental invoices $ 18,981.41
GRAND TOTAL OF ALL INVOICES FOR APPROVAL  $  496,929.07




DATE: 01/21/2011

Tl ME:
| D:

VENDOR #

106

107

115

116

14:23: 11
AP430000. WOW

I NVOl CE #

| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

Village of Barringto
OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

I NvOl CE
STATUS
ACCOUNT NUMBER

AT&T
8473812211122010 AB
01 CO | NTERCONNECT 12/19-01/18 10- 05-50606
8475513000122010 AB
01 MAIN VO CE 12/19-01/18 PD 10- 05-50606
02 MAIN VO CE 12/18-01/18 ADM N 10-01-50206
03 MAIN VO CE 12/18-01/18 BARN 10- 05-50612
04 MAIN VO CE 12/18-01/18 PAY PH 10-01-50206
05 MAIN VO CE 12/18-01/18 PAY PH 10- 05-50606
PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS
011311 AB
01 SUBSCRI PTI ONS 01/07-03/03 10- 05-50654
COM ED
011311 AB
01 STREET LI GHTING 12/09-01/12 50-00-51401
ADP, | NC
239158 AB
01 PAYROLL SERVI CES-11/30/10 10- 01-50220
257512 AB
01 PAYROLL SERVI CES-12/31/10 10-01-50220
277717 AB

n Hills

INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH
00/ 00/ 2000 062008
VENDOR

12/19/ 2010 012111

TELEPHONE SERVI CES

12/19/ 2010
TELEPHONE SERVI CES
TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER
UHF NETWORK
TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER
TELEPHONE SERVI CES

012111

VENDOR

01/13/2011
OFFI CE EXPENSES

012111

VENDOR

01/13/2011 012111
MUNI CI PAL STREET LI GHTI N

VENDOR

12/17/ 2010
PAYROLL SERVI CES

012111

12/ 31/ 2010
PAYROLL SERVI CES

012111

01/ 14/ 2011 012111

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

00/ 00/ 2000

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

75.
75.

1, 748.
660.
330.
595.

80.

1, 824.

45.
45.

45.

250.
250.

250.

171.
171.

177.
177.

178.

00
00

00

28

28

23
23

38
38

97



DATE: 01/21/2011 Village of Barrington Hills PAGE: 2
TIME: 14:23:11 OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT
| D AP430000. WOW

I NvOl CE
VENDOR # | NVOI CE # STATUS INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH DUE DATE I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON ACCOUNT NUMBER PRQJECT | TEM AMT
01 PAYROLL SERVI CES-01/15/11 10-01-50220 PAYROLL SERVI CES 178. 97
VENDOR TOTAL: 527.58
134 SYLVANI A LI GHTI NG SERVI CES
89031200 AB 01/10/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 193. 07
01 LI GHT MAI NTENANCE 10-07-51007 PARKI NG LOT MAI NTENANCE 193. 07
VENDOR TOTAL: 193. 07
135 B & F TECHNI CAL CODE SERVI CES
32606 AB 12/ 31/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 5, 640. 00
01 DEC ADM NI STRATI ON 10- 02-50301 PERM T ADM NI STRATI ON 5, 640. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 5, 640. 00
136 WORKI NG WORLD
113470 AB 01/01/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 373.73
01 TEMP CLERK-WE 12/30/410 10- 01-50235 CLERI CAL SERVI CES 373.73
VENDOR TOTAL: 373.73
138 VI LLAGE OF BARRI NGTON
225 AB 01/ 20/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 433. 00
01 RADI O NETWORK CHG- 12/ 15-01/ 14 10- 05-50612 UHF NETWORK 433. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 433. 00
141 CHI CAGO COVMUNI CATI ONS LLC
210890 AB 01/21/2011 012111 01/31/2011 154. 06
01 FEB MAI NTENANCE 127-05 10- 05-50613 RADI O MAI NTENANCE 154. 06
210907 AB 01/ 21/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 963. 65
01 FEB MAI NTENANCE 115-07 10- 05-50613 RADI O MAI NTENANCE 963. 65
VENDOR TOTAL: 1,117.71
145 Gl LCOR CONSTRUCTI ON CORPORATI O

1836-1 AB 12/ 20/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 380. 00



DATE: 01/21/2011 Village of Barrington Hills PAGE: 3
TIME: 14:23:11 OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT
| D AP430000. WOW
I NVOI CE
VENDOR # | NVOI CE # STATUS INV. DATE P.O # BATCH DUE DATE I NVO CE AMT/
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON ACCOUNT NUMBER PRQJECT | TEM AMT
01 WALL HANGI NG/ CEI LI NG TI LES 10-07-51001 BUI LDI NG | MPROVEMENTS 380. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 380. 00
162 VERI ZON- W RELESS
2511446470 AB 01/ 04/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 82. 69
01 DEMO W RELESS CDMA- 01/ 05-02/ 04 10- 01- 50206 TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER 42.62
02 DEMO W RELESS CDMA- 01/ 05-02/ 04 10- 01- 50221 BROADBAND DATA SERVI CE 40. 07
VENDOR TOTAL: 82. 69
164 | NTERNATI ONAL CODE COUNCI L | NC
1252702- 1N AB 11/12/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 202. 25
01 2009 | ECC COMVENTARY 10- 02- 50303 PRI NTI NG AND SUPPLI ES 42.00
02 2009 | CC REFERENCE MATERI ALS 10- 02- 50303 PRI NTI NG AND SUPPLI ES 160. 25
VENDOR TOTAL: 202. 25
172 ELGI N PAPER COMPANY
533123 AB 01/17/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 207. 33
01 TRASH BAGS/ TP/ PAPER TOWELS 10-07-51003 I NTERI OR BLDG MAI NTENANC 207. 33
VENDOR TOTAL: 207. 33
174 BRI AN BAI RD
112710 AB 11/ 27/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 240. 00
01 2010 HEALTH CLUB REI MBURSEMENT 10- 06- 50902 WELLNESS PROGRAM EXPENSE 240. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 240. 00
177 JENSEN JACOBSEN & ASSOCI ATES
011111 AB 01/11/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 30. 00
01 IL NOTARY BOND NON- RES/ MOREY 10- 05- 50654 OFFI CE EXPENSES 30. 00
122010 AB 12/ 20/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 30. 00
01 IL NOTARY BOND RENEWAL/ RYBA 10- 06- 50907 SURETY BONDS 30. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 60. 00
179 I LLI NOI S LAW ENFORCEMENT
011211 AB 01/12/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 60. 00



DATE: 01/21/2011 Village of Barrington Hills PAGE: 4
TIME: 14:23:11 OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT
| D AP430000. WOW
I NVOI CE
VENDOR # | NVOI CE # STATUS INV. DATE P.O # BATCH DUE DATE I NVO CE AMT/
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON ACCOUNT NUMBER PRQJECT | TEM AMT
01 2011 OFFI CERS LAW BULLENTI N 10- 05- 50641 TUI TI ON/ TRAVEL EXPENSE 60. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 60. 00
186 AMERI TAS GROUP
010611 AB 01/ 06/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 3,879.68
01 FEB DENTAL PLAN EXPENSE 10- 06- 50903 EMPLOYEE DENTAL PLAN 4,285. 04
02 DENTAL PLAN CREDI T- MONTEMAYOR 10- 06- 50903 EMPLOYEE DENTAL PLAN -450. 60
03 JAN DENTAL PLAN ADJ- STEI NER 10- 06- 50903 EMPLOYEE DENTAL PLAN 45. 24
VENDOR TOTAL: 3,879.68
193 COMCAST CABLE
011011 AB 01/10/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 82. 95
01 XFINITY I NTERNET-01/11-02/10 10- 01- 50221 BROADBAND DATA SERVI CE 82. 95
VENDOR TOTAL: 82. 95
196 A. H. OFFI CE COFFEE SERVI CES
438880 AB 12/ 21/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 38.50
01 WATER 10- 05- 50661 OTHER EXPENSES 38.50
440300 AB 12/ 20/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 29.90
01 COFFEE & FILTERS 10- 01- 50211 OTHER/ MEETI NGS EXPENSES 29.90
440562 AB 01/ 20/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 38.50
01 WATER 10- 05- 50661 OTHER EXPENSES 38.50
441768 AB 01/18/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 49. 50
01 WATER 10- 05- 50661 OTHER EXPENSES 49. 50
VENDOR TOTAL: 156. 40
198 THE SI DWELL COMPANY
82904 AB 12/ 20/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 381. 00
01 COOK COUNTY LEASE ATLAS/ AREA 1 10- 08-50802 SUPPLI ES/ Gl S/ PRI NTI NG 381. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 381. 00
202 STERLI NG CODI FI ERS, | NC.
10344 AB 01/ 01/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 500. 00



DATE: 01/21/2011
14:23: 11

Tl ME:

Village of Barrington Hills
OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

I D: AP430000. WOW

VENDOR #

209

234

243

247

261

I NvOl CE
I NVOl CE # STATUS

| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH

ACCOUNT NUMBER

FORT DEARBORN LI FE | NSURANCE

122010

01 JAN EMPLOYEE LI FE/ ADD

I NNOVATI VE DATA SOLUTI ONS
3090

01 ANNUAL Power DMS. com

WELLS FARGO BANK

011211
01 CREDI T CARD
02 CREDI T CARD
03 CREDI T CARD
04 CREDI T CARD
05 CREDI T CARD
06 CREDI T CARD
07 CREDI T CARD
08 CREDI T CARD
09 CREDI T CARD
10 CREDI T CARD
11 CREDI T CARD
12 CREDI T CARD
13 CREDI T CARD

SPRI NT PCS

010811

01 DEMO W RELESS CDMA 12/ 05-01/04

OFFI CEMAX | NCORPORATED
621042

CHARGES- MURPHY
CHARGES- MURPHY
CHARGES- MURPHY
CHARGES- MURPHY
CHARGES- ABBOUD
CHARGES- ABBOUD
CHARGES- KOSI N
CHARGES- KOSI N
CHARGES- KOSI N
CHARGES- KOSI N
CHARGES- KOSI N
CHARGES- KOSI N
CHARGES- KOSI N

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

10-01-50214

10- 06- 50905

10- 05-50668

10- 05- 50655
10- 05-50654
10- 05-50661
10- 05-50642
10-01-50211
10-01-50216
10-01-50203
10-01-50206
10-01-50211
10-01-50212
10-01-50213
10-01-50214
10-01-50221

10-01-50206

12/ 20/ 2010

12/ 03/ 2010

01/12/2011

01/08/ 2011

12/ 30/ 2010

NEWSLETTER/ VEBSI TE

VENDOR

012111
EMPLOYEE MEDI CAL AND LI F

VENDOR

012111
COMPUTER SOFTWARE/ EQUI PM

VENDOR

012111
OFFI CE SUPPLI ES

OFFI CE EXPENSES

OTHER EXPENSES

SHOOTI NG PROGRAM ARMORY
OTHER/ MEETI NGS EXPENSES
ADM NI STRATI VE VEHI CLE
OFFI CE/ COMP/ SOFTWARE SUP
TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER
OTHER/ MEETI NGS EXPENSES
DUES AND SUBSCRI PTI ONS
TUI TI ON/f TRAVEL EXPENSE
NEWSLETTER/ VEBSI TE
BROADBAND DATA SERVI CE

VENDOR

012111
TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER

VENDOR

012111

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

01 2011 HOSTI NG FEE FOR CODES

218.
218.

218.

2,972.
2,972.

2,972.

164.

75

75

00
00

00

.75

.75

34

5



DATE: 01/21/2011

Tl ME:

14:23: 11

I D: AP430000. WOW

VENDOR #

I NvOl CE
STATUS

I NVOl CE #
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

Village of Barrington Hills

OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

ACCOUNT NUMBER

INV. DATE P.O. #

BATCH

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

PAGE: 6

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

OFFI CE/ COMP/ SOFTWARE SUP

267

310

319

337

345

348

350

01 TONER/ CD- R/ FI LES/ PENS

EVANS WEB SERVI CES
122310
01 VBHPD. NET SI TE DESI GN/ DEV BAL

NORTHWEST POLI CE ACADEMY
011411
01 WORKERS COWP CLAI M SEM NAR

MCDONOUGH ASSCCI ATES, | NC
1075212
01 GENERATOR | NSTALL 11/20-12/17

GERALD K. BUNTI NG
010911
01 ARCHI TECTURAL REV 01/03-01/09

VERI ZON
6520116262
01 DATA CARDS 11/26-12/25

VOYAGER FLEET SYSTEMS, | NC
869092809101
01 THORNTONS- GASOLI NE 12/ 08-01/08

C.OP.ES.
010111

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

10-01-50203

10-01-50214

10- 05-50641

10- 02-50302

10- 02-50302

10- 05-50606

10- 05-50602

12/ 23/ 2010

VENDOR

012111

NEWSLETTER/ VEBSI TE

01/ 14/ 2011

VENDOR

012111

TUI TI ON/f TRAVEL EXPENSE

12/ 31/ 2010

OUTSI DE SERVI CES

01/09/ 2011

OUTSI DE SERVI CES

12/ 25/ 2010

VENDOR

012111

VENDOR

012111

VENDOR

012111

TELEPHONE SERVI CES

01/08/ 2011

VENDOR

012111

PETROLEUM SUPPLI ES

01/01/ 2011

VENDOR

012111

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

1, 600. 00
1, 600. 00

1, 600. 00

75.00
75.00

75.00

763. 39
763. 39

763. 39

90. 00

90. 00

371. 28
371. 28

371. 28

4,222.92
4,222.92

4,222.92

25.00



DATE: 01/21/2011

Tl ME:
| D:

VENDOR #

361

370

378

391

14:23: 11
AP430000. WOW

I NVOl CE #

| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

2011 SECRETARI ES DUES

JAMES SCHROEDER

011911
01

ACCOUNTEMPS
32363942
01

32411668
01

32456877
01

32480518
01

32522296
01

BUI LDI NG | NSPECT 10/ 26-01/19

TEMP TREASURER-W E 12/17/10

TEMP TREASURER-W E 12/24/10

TEMP TREASURER-W E 12/31/10

TEMP TREASURER-W E 01/07/11

TEMP TREASURER-W E 01/ 14/ 11

ACE HARDWARE- ZI EGLER' S

30841/ H
01

30996/ 11
01

PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS,

010111

TO FI X #825 LED TRAFFI C LI GHT

PADL OCK

I NC.

Village of Barrington Hills

OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

I NvOl CE
STATUS

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

ACCOUNT NUMBER

10- 05-50619

10- 02-50302

10- 01-50235

10-01-50235

10-01-50235

10-01-50235

10- 01-50235

10- 05-50661

10- 05-50661

INV. DATE P.O. #

MEMBERSHI PS & DUES

01/19/2011
OUTSI DE SERVI CES

12/ 20/ 2010

CLERI CAL SERVI CES

12/ 27/ 2010

CLERI CAL SERVI CES

01/ 04/ 2011

CLERI CAL SERVI CES

01/10/ 2011

CLERI CAL SERVI CES

01/17/2011

CLERI CAL SERVI CES

01/09/ 2011
OTHER EXPENSES

01/ 21/ 2011
OTHER EXPENSES

01/01/ 2011

BATCH

VENDOR

012111

VENDOR

012111

012111

012111

012111

012111

VENDOR

012111

012111

VENDOR

012111

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

1, 391.
1, 391.

1, 391.

954.
954.

781.
781.

715.
715.

852.
852.

979.
979.

4,281.

12.
12.

15.

54.

00

00

25
25

00
00

00

50
50

00
00

75

.99

99
99

98

00

7



DATE: 01/21/2011 Village of Barrington Hills PAGE: 8
TIME: 14:23:11 OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT
| D AP430000. WOW
I NVOI CE
VENDOR # | NVOI CE # STATUS INV. DATE P.O # BATCH DUE DATE I NVO CE AMT/
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON ACCOUNT NUMBER PRQJECT | TEM AMT
01 LEGAL NOTI CES 12/30/10 10- 04- 50505 PUBLI CATI ON OF NOTI CES 54. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 54. 00
401 CASH- HARRI S BANK, NA
012011 AB 01/ 20/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 140. 23
01 PETTY CASH RElI MBURSEMENT 10- 05- 50654 OFFI CE EXPENSES 20. 00
02 PETTY CASH REI MBURSEMENT 10- 05- 50661 OTHER EXPENSES 17. 64
03 PETTY CASH REI MBURSEMENT 10- 05- 50641 TUI TI ON/ TRAVEL EXPENSE 66. 50
04 PETTY CASH REI MBURSEMENT 10- 05- 50642 SHOOTI NG PROGRAM ARMORY 7.64
05 PETTY CASH REI MBURSEMENT 10- 05- 50652 EMPLOYEE RECOGNI TI ON/ AWA 7.47
06 PETTY CASH REI MBURSEMENT 10- 05- 50655 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES 20. 98
012111 AB 01/ 21/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 208. 07
01 PETTY CASH REI MBURSEMENT 10- 01- 50203 OFFI CE/ COMP/ SOFTWARE SUP 18. 07
02 PETTY CASH REI MBURSEMENT 10- 01- 50211 OTHER/ MEETI NGS EXPENSES 25.76
03 PETTY CASH REI MBURSE/ Gl FT CARD 10- 01- 50211 OTHER/ MEETI NGS EXPENSES 50. 00
04 PETTY CASH REI MBURSE/ BKGRD CKS 10- 01- 50211 OTHER/ MEETI NGS EXPENSES 62. 00
05 PETTY CASH REI MBURSE/ POSTAGE 10- 01- 50214 NEWSLETTER/ VEBSI TE 25. 00
06 PETTY CASH REI MBURSE/ POSTAGE 10-01-50218 POSTAGE EXPENSE 2.24
07 | LRB- MEAL/ TRAI N 10- 04- 50509 LABOR RELATI ONS 25. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 348. 30
403 M CRO MEDI CS
519581 AB 12/ 16/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 95. 00
01 I NSTALL TRANSFER UNI T 10- 01- 50205 OFFI CE EQUI PMENT SERVI CE 95. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 95. 00
404 WORD SYSTEMS | NC
126729 AB 09/ 30/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 470. 00
01 FREEDOM LOGGER HARD DRI VE 10- 04- 50511 FO A RECORDS MANAGEMENT 470. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 470. 00
406 M DWEST LI TI GATI ON SERVI CES
STL111888 AB 11/17/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 550. 00
01 |LRB MEETING 11/09/10 10- 04- 50507 COURT REPORTERS 10 550. 00
STL112185 AB 11/ 22/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 803. 00



DATE: 01/21/2011
TIME: 14:23:11
I D: AP430000. WOW

VENDOR #

419

423

438

443

445

I NVOl CE #
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

01 |ILRB MEETING 11/10/10

RAY O HERRON CO., INC
0032633-1N
01 SHI RTS- SHUULTZ

GALL' S I NC
511027216
01 RESI STER GLOVES

SAM S CLUB
010211
01 POLI CE SUPPLI ES

I NDUSTRI AL TOWEL & UNI FORM | NC
5252901
01 DOORMAT RENTAL

5260752
01 DOORMAT RENTAL

5268622

01 DOORMAT RENTAL

R & J TOTAL TREE SERVI CE
012111

01 TREE WORK 12/20-01/04
02 SIGN WORK 12/20-01/04
03 ROAD CLEAN UP 12/20-01/04

Village of Barrington Hills

OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

I NvOl CE
STATUS

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

ACCOUNT NUMBER

10- 04- 50507

10- 05-50621

10- 05-50621

10- 05-50661

10-07-51003

10-07-51003

10-07-51003

90- 00-50703

90- 00-50704
90- 00-50703

INV. DATE P.O. #

COURT REPORTERS

01/19/2011

CLOTHI NG/ UNI FORMS

12/ 09/ 2010

CLOTHI NG/ UNI FORMS

01/02/ 2011

OTHER EXPENSES

12/ 22/ 2010

BATCH

VENDOR

012111

VENDOR

012111

VENDOR

012111

VENDOR

012111

I NTERI OR BLDG MAI NTENANC

01/07/ 2011

012111

I NTERI OR BLDG MAI NTENANC

01/ 21/ 2011

012111

I NTERI OR BLDG MAI NTENANC

01/ 21/ 2011

VENDOR

012111

MOW NG/ CLEANUP CONTRACTS
SI GN PURCHASE/ | NSTALLATI
MOW NG/ CLEANUP CONTRACTS

VENDOR

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

213.
213.

213.

41.
41.

41.

177.
177.

177.

123.
123.

123.
123.

123.
123.

369.

1, 750.
350.
800.
600.

1, 750.

80

80

98
98

98

00
00

00

19

19
19

19
19

57

9



DATE: 01/21/2011 Village of Barrington Hills PAGE: 10
TIME: 14:23:11 OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT
| D AP430000. WOW

I NvOl CE
VENDOR # | NVOI CE # STATUS INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH DUE DATE I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON ACCOUNT NUMBER PRQJECT | TEM AMT
521 LEXI'S NEXI S Rl SK DATA MGMT.
1479624- 20101231 AB 12/ 31/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 50. 00
01 DEC MONTHLY SERVI CES 10- 05-50668 COMPUTER SOFTWARE/ EQUI PM 50. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 50. 00
524 MARLENE MUGAVERO
011111 AB 01/11/2011 012111 01/31/2011 180. 00
01 PLAN COWM M NUTES 01/10/11 10- 08-50801 M NUTES- PLANNI NG & ZBA 180. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 180. 00
525 GAYLE YOUNG
120610 AB 12/ 06/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 240. 00
01 WELLNESS PROGRAM REI MBURSEMENT 10- 06- 50902 WELLNESS PROGRAM EXPENSE 240. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 240. 00
529 TAMERA HULS
112310 AB 11/ 23/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 240. 00
01 WELLNESS PROGRAM REI MBURSEMENT 10- 06- 50902 WELLNESS PROGRAM EXPENSE 240. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 240. 00
530 AT&T MOBILITY
010811 AB 01/08/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 176. 58
01 CELL PHONES 12/09-01/08 PD 10- 05-50606 TELEPHONE SERVI CES 21.63
02 CELL PHONES 12/09-01/08 ADM N 10-01-50206 TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER 154. 95
120810 AB 12/ 08/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 174. 33
01 CELL PHONES 11/09-12/08 PD 10- 05-50606 TELEPHONE SERVI CES 19. 84
02 CELL PHONES 11/09-12/08 ADM N 10-01-50206 TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER 154. 49
122710 AB 12/ 27/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 178.91
01 P&z COORID CELL 11/28-12/27 10-01-50206 TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER 84. 60
02 DATA CARDS 11/28-12/27 10-01-50221 BROADBAND DATA SERVI CE 94. 31

VENDOR TOTAL: 529. 82



DATE: 01/21/2011 Village of Barrington Hills

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

1, 200.
1, 200.

1, 200.

1,498.
1,498.

1,498.

695.
695.

695.

69.

69.

678.
678.

678.

1, 555.
1, 555.

835.

00
00

00

73
73

73

95

95

29
29

29

00
00

00

11

TIME: 14:23:11 OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT
I D: AP430000. WOW
I NvOl CE
VENDOR # | NVOI CE # STATUS INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH DUE DATE
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON ACCOUNT NUMBER PRQJECT
554 CI TI ZENS FOR CONSERVATI ON
011111 AB 01/11/2011 012111 01/31/2011
01 2011 FLINT CREEK WATERSHED 10-01-50212 DUES AND SUBSCRI PTI ONS
VENDOR TOTAL:
578 FREEBORN & PETERS, LLP
100021818 AB 12/17/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011
01 NOV PLANNI NG ATTY 10- 04- 50510 PLANNI NG/ ZONI NG ( FREEBOR 13
VENDOR TOTAL:
597 LAKE COUNTY MUNI CI PAL LEAGUE
010411 AB 01/ 04/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011
01 2011-12 LCM. DUES 10-01-50212 DUES AND SUBSCRI PTI ONS
VENDOR TOTAL:
598 CANON BUSI NESS SOLUTI ONS
4004629631 AB 12/16/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011
01 MONTHLY COPY CHGS-11/14-12/13 10- 01-50205 OFFI CE EQUI PMENT SERVI CE
VENDOR TOTAL:
600 NEXTEL COVMUNI CATI ONS
122081516- 107 AB 01/12/2011 012111 01/31/2011
01 POLI CE PAGERS 12/09-01/08 10- 05-50615 NEXTEL CONTRACT
VENDOR TOTAL:
618 DI SCI PI O ENTERPRI SES
4204 AB 12/ 30/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011
01 SNOWPLOW VLG HALL 12/20-12/26 90- 00-50702 SNOWPLOW NG CONTRACTS
4267 AB 01/ 14/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011
01 SNOWPLOW VLG HALL 01/11-01/12 90- 00-50702 SNOWPLOW NG CONTRACTS

VENDOR

TOTAL:

835.

2, 390.

00



DATE: 01/21/2011

Tl ME:

| D:

VENDOR #

676

702

721

741

749

754

14:23: 11
AP430000. WOW

I NVOl CE #
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

PAUL A. BERG
010711

01 RECORDS SCANNI NG 01/03-01/06

011411

01 RECORDS SCANNI NG 01/11-01/12

AT&T LONG DI STANCE
121210

01 LONG DI STANCE CALLS PD
02 LONG DI STANCE CALLS ADM N

KOHRI NG ELECTRI C
1929

01 REPLACE LAMPS/ TEST EMERG EXI T

WAREHOUSE DI RECT

942391-1

01 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
994165-0

01 STORACE FI LES
HOBBY MAMA
8675581

01 LASER ULTRA REMOVABLE SHEETS

OFFSI DE ELEMENT PHOTOGRAPHY
OE- 0003

Village of Barrington Hills
OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

I NvOl CE
STATUS INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH

ACCOUNT NUMBER

AB 01/07/ 2011 012111
10- 04- 50511 FO A RECORDS MANAGEMENT
AB 01/ 14/ 2011 012111
10- 04- 50511 FO A RECORDS MANAGEMENT
VENDOR
AB 12/ 12/ 2010 012111
10- 05-50606 TELEPHONE SERVI CES
10-01-50206 TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER
VENDOR
AB 01/09/ 2011 012111
10-07-51003 I NTERI OR BLDG MAI NTENANC
VENDOR
AB 12/ 21/ 2010 012111
10- 05- 50655 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
AB 01/10/ 2011 012111
10- 05- 50655 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
VENDOR
AB 01/ 04/ 2011 012111
10-01-50203 OFFI CE/ COMP/ SOFTWARE SUP
VENDOR
AB 01/11/2011 012111

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

242.
242.

222.

222.

464.

180.
180.

180.

62.
62.

82.

144.

30.
30.

30.

50.

00
00

00

00
00

00

00
00

39

39

16
16

16

00

12



DATE: 01/21/2011 Village of Barrington Hills PAGE: 13
TIME: 14:23:11 OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT
| D AP430000. WOW

I NvOl CE
VENDOR # | NVOI CE # STATUS INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH DUE DATE I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON ACCOUNT NUMBER PRQJECT | TEM AMT
01 BOT PHOTOGRAPHS 10-01-50211 OTHER/ MEETI NGS EXPENSES 50. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 50. 00
757 SHERMAN HEALTH
122810 AB 12/ 28/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 12. 00
01 HEARTSAVER AED CARDS 10- 05-50661 OTHER EXPENSES 12. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 12. 00
758 I'L PLUMBI NG | NSPECTORS ASSOC
011911 AB 01/19/2011 012111 01/31/2011 50. 00
01 2011 MEMBERSHI P DUES 10-01-50212 DUES AND SUBSCRI PTI ONS 50. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 50. 00
759 | PELRA
010111 AB 01/01/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 340. 00
01 PUBLIC SECTOR EMP LAW MURPHY 10- 05-50641 TUI TI ON/f TRAVEL EXPENSE 160. 00
02 PUBLIC SECTOR EMP LAW WALSH 10- 05-50641 TUI TI ON/f TRAVEL EXPENSE 180. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 340. 00
774 CLARKE AND BUSCH
010611 AB 01/ 06/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 30. 00
01 POLICE ATTORNEY 12/13/10 10- 04- 50502 COURT ATTORNEY (CLARKE) 12 30. 00
011911 AB 01/19/2011 012111 01/31/2011 5,416. 66
01 JAN POLI CE ATTORNEY 10- 04- 50502 COURT ATTORNEY (CLARKE) 12 5,416. 66
121310 AB 12/ 13/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 255. 00
01 POLICE ATTORNEY 10/19-11/14 10- 04- 50502 COURT ATTORNEY (CLARKE) 12 255. 00
1422A- CR AB 09/ 19/ 2008 012111 01/31/2011 -135.00
01 09/23/08 PAYMENT NOT APPLI ED 10- 04- 50502 COURT ATTORNEY (CLARKE) 12 -135.00
VENDOR TOTAL: 5, 566. 66
777 CHI CAGOLAND PAVI NG, | NC.

102103 AB 12/ 20/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 41, 805. 70



DATE: 01/21/2011

Tl ME:
| D:

VENDOR #

779

784

803

14:23: 11
AP430000. WOW

I NVOl CE #

| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

ROAD MAI NTENANCE CONTRAC

BURKE WARREN

91786

91787

91788

91789

91790

91791

91792

91793

CYNTHIA M LA

123110

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

2010 ROAD PROGRAM- I NV #3

MACKAY SERRI TELLA

DEC

DEC

DEC

DEC

DEC

DEC

DEC

DEC

GENERAL PRESENTATI ON

SEARS

PREP/ ATTEND BOT MEETI NG

PREP/ ATTEND ZBA MEETI NG

LeCOVPTE CODE VI OL

PERSONNEL MATTERS

FO A REQUESTS

MONTEMAYOR

MANTI A, C. S. R

COURT REPORTER 11/04-12/27

TRAFFI C CONTROL & PROTECTI ON

68418

Village of Barrington Hills

OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

I NvOl CE
STATUS

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

ACCOUNT NUMBER

90- 00-50701

10- 04- 50501

10- 04- 50501

10- 04- 50501

10- 04- 50501

10- 04- 50501

10- 04- 50501

10- 04- 50501

10- 04- 50501

10- 04- 50507

INV. DATE P.O. #

01/18/2011
VI LLAGE

01/18/2011
VI LLAGE

01/18/2011
VI LLAGE

01/18/2011
VI LLAGE

01/18/2011
VI LLAGE

01/18/2011
VI LLAGE

01/18/2011
VI LLAGE

01/18/2011
VI LLAGE

12/ 31/ 2010

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY

COURT REPORTERS

12/ 27/ 2010

BATCH

VENDOR

012111
( BURKE)

012111
( BURKE)

012111
( BURKE)

012111
( BURKE)

012111
( BURKE)

012111
( BURKE)

012111
( BURKE)

012111
( BURKE)
VENDOR

012111

VENDOR

012111

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

TOTAL:

01/31/2011
12

01/ 31/ 2011
4

01/31/2011
8

01/31/2011
15

01/31/2011
5

01/31/2011
10

01/31/2011
3

01/31/2011

10

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

16, 067.
16, 067.

25, 809.
25, 809.

1, 000.
1, 000.

500.
500.

2, 936.
2, 936.

560.
560.

268.
268.

1, 000.
1, 000.

48, 140.

840.
840.

840.

460.

50

00
00

00
00

00

00
00

00
00

00

00
00

50

00
00

00

05

14



DATE: 01/21/2011

TIME: 14:23:11
I D: AP430000. WOW
I NvOl CE
VENDOR # | NVOI CE # STATUS
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON
01 FOLDI NG STOP SI GNS
805 GOLF ROSE BOARDI NG KENNEL
6538 AB
01 AN MAL BOARDI NG 12/ 28-01/05
808 PER MAR SECURI TY SERVI CES
604426 AB
01 FEB SECURI TY MONI TORI NG
846 CUBA TOWNSHI P ROAD DI STRI CT
B105 AB
01 SNOW PLOW CONTRACT 3 OF 6
B1101 AB
01 SNOW PLOW CONTRACT 1 OF 6
B1206 AB
01 SNOW PLOW CONTRACT 2 OF 6
BH112 AB
01 196.8 TONS@65-2, 952 GALS@h. 40
855 NORTHERN | LLI NOI' S POLI CE ALARM
7467 AB
01 DEC LANGUAGE LI NE FEES
7488 AB
01 MEMBERSHI P ASSESSMENT
7489 AB

Village of Barrington Hills

OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

ACCOUNT NUMBER

10- 05-50661

10- 03-50401

10- 05-50661

90- 00-50702

90- 00-50702

90- 00-50702

90- 00-50702

10- 05-50606

10- 05-50619

INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH
OTHER EXPENSES

VENDOR

01/ 05/ 2011 012111
ANI MAL SERVI CES

VENDOR

01/08/ 2011 012111
OTHER EXPENSES

VENDOR

01/ 05/ 2011 012111

SNOWPLOW NG CONTRACTS

11/01/ 2010 012111
SNOWPLOW NG CONTRACTS

12/ 06/ 2010 012111
SNOWPLOW NG CONTRACTS

01/12/2011 012111
SNOWPLOW NG CONTRACTS

VENDOR

01/18/2011
TELEPHONE SERVI CES

012111

01/ 05/ 2011
MEMBERSHI PS & DUES

012111

01/ 05/ 2011 012111

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

533.
533.

533.

126.
126.

126.

23, 167.
23, 167.

23, 167.
23, 167.

23, 167.
23, 167.

13, 792.
13, 792.

83, 293.

30.

400.

400.

3, 300.

75

75

93
93

93

00
00

00

00
00

80

80

80

10

00

00

00

15



DATE: 01/21/2011 Village of Barrington Hills PAGE: 16
TIME: 14:23:11 OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT
| D AP430000. WOW

I NvOl CE
VENDOR # | NVOI CE # STATUS INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH DUE DATE I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON ACCOUNT NUMBER PRQJECT | TEM AMT
01 EMERGENCY SVCS TEAM ASSESSMENT 10- 05-50619 MEMBERSHI PS & DUES 3, 300. 00
855 NORTHERN | LLI NOI' S POLI CE ALARM
7490 AB 01/ 05/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 805. 00
01 MOBILE FI ELD FORCE ASSESSMENT 10- 05-50619 MEMBERSHI PS & DUES 675. 00
02 COVMUNI CATI ONS ASSESSMENT 10- 05-50619 MEMBERSHI PS & DUES 130. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 4,535.10
857 ASPEN LAWN & LANDSCAPI NG, | NC.
11262 AB 12/ 31/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 450. 00
01 DEC SNOW SERVI CES- ST JOHN' S 10-07-51005 GROUNDS MAI NTENANCE 450. 00
11263 AB 12/ 31/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 5,562. 00
01 DEC SNOW SERVI CES VI LLAGE HALL 10-07-51005 GROUNDS MAI NTENANCE 5,562. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 6,012. 00
865 URBAN FOREST MANAGEMENT, | NC.
101124 AB 12/ 15/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 362.50
01 REVIEW TREES REMOVE WO PERM T 10- 02-50302 OUTSI DE SERVI CES 362.50
VENDOR TOTAL: 362.50
870 GROOT | NDUSTRI ES, | NC.
7212439 AB 01/01/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 132. 00
01 REFUSE PI CK-UPS 12/08/10 90- 00-50703 MOW NG/ CLEANUP CONTRACTS 132. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 132. 00
874 MAI L FI NANCE
N2200700 AB 01/10/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 440. 58
01 POSTAGE METER RENT 02/ 08-08/07 10- 05-50654 OFFI CE EXPENSES 220. 29
02 POSTAGE METER RENT 02/08-08/07 10-01-50218 POSTAGE EXPENSE 220. 29
VENDOR TOTAL: 440. 58
875 SI'U SCHOOL OF MEDI CI NE

010111 AB 01/01/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 25.00



DATE: 01/21/2011

Tl ME:

| D:

VENDOR #

879

880

881

886

14:23: 11
AP430000. WOW

I NVOl CE #

| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

U. S. CELLULAR
960118342- 096

Village of Barrington Hills
OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

I NvOl CE

STATUS

01 DEMO W RELESS CDMA-12/12-01/11

CLEANI NG FANATI CS, I NC

78657

01 DEC CLEANI NG SERVI CES

UNI FORM DEN EAST,
19882

I NC.

01 SEW ON EMBLEMS

GEWALT HAM LTON ASSOCI ATES

9355-183
01 11/15-12/26
02 11/15-12/26
03 11/15-12/26
04 11/15-12/26
05 11/15-12/26
06 11/15-12/26
07 11/15-12/26
08 11/15-12/26
09 11/15-12/26
10 11/15-12/26
11 11/15-12/26
12 11/15-12/26
13 11/15-12/26
14 11/15-12/26
15 11/15-12/26
16 11/15-12/26
17 11/15-12/26
18 11/15-12/26

ACCOUNT NUMBER

INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH

10- 05-50641 TUI TI ON/f TRAVEL EXPENSE
VENDOR
AB 01/12/2011 012111
10-01-50206 TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER
VENDOR
AB 12/ 27/ 2010 012111
10-07-51003 I NTERI OR BLDG MAI NTENANC
VENDOR
AB 12/17/ 2010 012111
10- 05-50621 CLOTHI NG/ UNI FORMS
VENDOR
AB 01/10/ 2011 012111
ZONI NG 10- 02-50302 OUTSI DE SERVI CES
PERC TEST 10- 02-50302 OUTSI DE SERVI CES
DRAI NAGE COMPLAI NT 90- 00-50705 DRAI' N MANAGEMENT
SEPTI C DESI GN REV 10- 02-50302 OUTSI DE SERVI CES
MEETI NGS/ HEARI NGS 90- 00-50706 ENGI NEERI NG FEES
PUBLI C UTILITY PER 90- 00-50706 ENGI NEERI NG FEES
ASSET | NVENTORY 10- 06- 50911 ASSET | NVENTORY
ROADWAY | TEMS/ MAI N 90- 00-50709 ROAD PATCHI NG CONTRACTS
GROUNDWATER 10- 03-50403 BOARD OF HEALTH
NPDES 10- 02-50301 PERM T ADM NI STRATI ON
CODE REVI EW 10- 08-50803 ENGI NEERI NG SERVI CES
CN/ EJE ACQUI SI TI ON 10- 04- 50506 EXPERT W TNESSES
CHAPEL RD DRAI NAGE 90- 00-50705 DRAI' N MANAGEMENT
FO A RESPONSE 10- 04- 50511 FO A RECORDS MANAGEMENT
2010 ROAD PROGRAM 90- 00-50706 ENGI NEERI NG FEES
2010 VH | MPROVEMNT 10-07-51001 BUI LDI NG | MPROVEMENTS
RECORDS MGMT 10- 04- 50511 FO A RECORDS MANAGEMENT
EXTERI OR LI GHTI NG 10- 08-50808 PROFESSI ONAL CONSULTANTS

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

16

3

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

01 CPS UPDATE COURSE- RUNVI K

25.

25.

1, 040.
1, 040.

1, 040.

24.
24.

24.

37, 370.
1, 955.

124.
264.
1, 211.
308.
526.
925.
264.
1, 260.
1, 831.

2,134.
2, 861.
4, 950.
1, 019.
985.
147.

34

34

00
00

00

00
00

00

17



DATE: 01/21/2011
14:23: 11

Tl ME:

I D: AP430000. WOW

VENDOR #

887

9090

9094

9099

I NvOl CE
STATUS

I NVOl CE #
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

19 11/15-12/26 2010 DRAI NAGE PROG
20 11/15-12/26 SI GN | NVENTORY

21 11/15-12/26 CHURCH RD RECONS
22 11/15-12/26 2010 DRAI NAGE CONS
23 11/15-12/26 2011 ROAD PROGRAM
24 11/15-12/26 2011 DRAI NAGE PROG
25 11/15-12/26 SURVEY SERVI CES

26 11/15-12/26 G S BASE MAPPI NG 2
27 11/15-12/26 G S CELL TOWERS

28 11/15-12/26 PLAN REV- RESI DENTS
29 11/15-12/26 SPRI NG CREEK ESTS
30 11/15-12/26 ADM NI STRATI ON

STEI NER ELECTRI C COVMPANY
S003484791. 001 AB
01 MAI NTAI N GENERATOR- GAS LEAK

S003487037. 001 AB
01 MAI NTAI N GENERATOR- PM AGREEMNT

DATA- COWM SALES, | NC
00007158 AB
01 TELEPHONE- TRACE TERM JACKS

THOVAS KUNZ
011911 AB
01 PLUMBI NG I NSP-12/17-01/19
02 CEU RElI MBURSEMENTS
03 | CC RE-CERT
04 2009 | CC REFERENCE MATERI ALS

CONVERGENT TECHNOLOGI ES, | NC
78501 AB

ACCOUNT NUMBER

90- 00-50705
90- 00-50704
90-00-50701
90- 00-50705
90- 00-50706
90- 00-50705
10- 02-50310
10- 08-50802
10- 02-50310
10- 02-50302
10- 08-50804
90- 00-50706

10-07-51003

10-07-51003

10-07-51001

10- 02-50308
10- 02-50306
10- 02-50306
10- 02-50303

INV. DATE P.O. #

12/ 23/ 2010

12/ 28/ 2010

12/ 20/ 2010

01/19/2011

01/19/2011

Village of Barrington Hills
OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

BATCH

DRAI' N MANAGEMENT

SI GN PURCHASE/ | NSTALLATI
ROAD MAI NTENANCE CONTRAC
DRAI' N MANAGEMENT

ENGI NEERI NG FEES

DRAI' N MANAGEMENT
SURVEYI NG SERVI CES
SUPPLI ES/ Gl S/ PRI NTI NG
SURVEYI NG SERVI CES
OUTSI DE SERVI CES
SUBDI VI SI ON REVI EW RECOR
ENGI NEERI NG FEES

VENDOR

012111
I NTERI OR BLDG MAI NTENANC

012111

I NTERI OR BLDG MAI NTENANC

VENDOR

012111
BUI LDI NG | MPROVEMENTS

VENDOR

012111
PLUMBI NG | NSPECTI ONS
OFFI CE EXPENSES

OFFI CE EXPENSES

PRI NTI NG AND SUPPLI ES

VENDOR

012111

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

464.
464.

280.
280.

744.

255.
255.

255.

1, 724.
1, 714.

130.
-160.

1, 724.

2, 930.

00
00

00

00

00
00

00

19

18



DATE: 01/21/2011 Village of Barrington Hills PAGE: 19
TIME: 14:23:11 OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT
| D AP430000. WOW
I NVOI CE
VENDOR # | NVOI CE # STATUS INV. DATE P.O # BATCH DUE DATE I NVO CE AMT/
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON ACCOUNT NUMBER PRQJECT | TEM AMT
01 DEC/ JAN COVPUTER SERVI CES 10- 05- 50625 I. T. CONSULTANT 2,756. 25
02 DEC/ JAN COVPUTER SERVI CES 10- 05- 50668 COMPUTER SOFTWARE/ EQUI PM 173. 94
9099 CONVERGENT TECHNOLOGI ES, | NC.
78502 AB 01/07/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 211.09
01 NENA TDC/ ODC Al RLI NE- KOSI N 10-01-50213 TUI TI ON/ TRAVEL EXPENSE 211.09
VENDOR TOTAL: 3,141. 28
9100 TEMPLE DI SPLAY, LTD.
8786 AB 12/ 30/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 350. 00
01 REMOVE CENSUS BANNERS 10- 07-51002 FURNI TURE AND EQUI PMENT 350. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 350. 00
9101 T- MOBI LE
010711 AB 01/07/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 70.77
01 DEMO W RELESS-12/07-01/06 10- 01- 50206 TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER 50. 79
02 DEMO W RELESS/ DATA-12/07-01/06 10- 01- 50221 BROADBAND DATA SERVI CE 19. 98
120710 AB 12/ 07/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 70. 53
01 DEMO W RELESS-11/07-12/06 10- 01- 50206 TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER 70. 53
VENDOR TOTAL: 141. 30
9153 El TEL HEI NEMANN, | NC.
S9618 AB 01/12/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 370. 25
01 NO HEAT I N MEETI NG RM #3 10-07-51003 I NTERI OR BLDG MAI NTENANC 370. 25
VENDOR TOTAL: 370. 25
9189 OCE' | MAGI STICS, | NC.
726997677 AB 01/12/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 159. 79
01 JAN COPI ER MAI NT/ USAGE 10- 05- 50654 OFFI CE EXPENSES 159. 79
VENDOR TOTAL: 159. 79
9204 LOGI N/ | ACP NET
15664 AB 01/ 14/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 500. 00



DATE: 01/21/2011 Village of Barrington Hills PAGE: 20
TIME: 14:23:11 OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT
| D AP430000. WOW

I NvOl CE
VENDOR # | NVOI CE # STATUS INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH DUE DATE I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON ACCOUNT NUMBER PRQJECT | TEM AMT
01 | ACP NET ANNUAL FEE 10- 05-50619 MEMBERSHI PS & DUES 500. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 500. 00
9208 SHI RLEY A. TAYLOR
122910 AB 12/ 29/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 609. 00
01 CLERICAL SERVICES 08/31-11/29 10-01-50235 CLERI CAL SERVI CES 609. 00
VENDOR TOTAL: 609. 00
922 CDW GOVERNMENT, | NC.
VZP6909 AB 12/ 31/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 350. 61
01 APC REPLACEMENT BATTERY CARTR 10- 05-50668 COMPUTER SOFTWARE/ EQUI PM 350. 61
WCQ5624 AB 01/12/2011 012111 01/31/2011 582. 89
01 WATCHGUARD RM 212 aSSET #2217 10-01-50204 COVPUTER EQUI PMENT 582. 89
VENDOR TOTAL: 933. 50
9246 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHI ELD OF ILL.
011111 AB 01/11/2011 012111 01/31/2011 -2,735.78
01 JAN EMPLOYEE MEDI CAL- CREDI T 10- 06- 50905 EMPLOYEE MEDI CAL AND LI F -2,735.78
011411 AB 01/ 14/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 35,423.70
01 FEB EMPLOYEE MEDI CAL 10- 06- 50905 EMPLOYEE MEDI CAL AND LI F 35,423.70
VENDOR TOTAL: 32,687.92
929 POHLMAN USA COURT REPORTI NG
73635 AB 01/17/2011 012111 01/31/2011 1,223.50
01 ZBA M NUTES 12/20/10 10- 08-50801 M NUTES- PLANNI NG & ZBA 1,223.50
VENDOR TOTAL: 1,223.50
933 PCOLI CE PENSI ON BOARD
103110 AB 10/ 31/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 22,959.31
01 OCT RE TAXES COLLECTED 10-01-50999 TRANSFER TO POLI CE PENSI 22,959.31

113010 AB 11/ 30/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 6,125.77



DATE: 01/21/2011 Village of Barrington Hills PAGE: 21
TIME: 14:23:11 OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT
| D AP430000. WOW
I NVOI CE
VENDOR # | NVOI CE # STATUS INV. DATE P.O # BATCH DUE DATE I NVO CE AMT/
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON ACCOUNT NUMBER PRQJECT | TEM AMT
01 NOV RE TAXES COLLECTED 10- 01- 50999 TRANSFER TO POLI CE PENSI 6,125.77
933 POLI CE PENSI ON BOARD
123110 AB 12/ 31/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 123,488. 78
01 DEC RE TAXES COLLECTED 10- 01- 50999 TRANSFER TO POLI CE PENSI 123,488. 78
VENDOR TOTAL: 152, 573. 86
945 W CKSTROM FORD
243391 AB 12/ 07/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 67.81
01 DRI VER DOOR HANDLE BROKEN #923 10- 05- 50603 AUTOMOBI LE REPAI RS 67.81
244750 AB 12/ 22/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 680. 00
01 FUEL GAUGE ERRATI C/ CK BATT 927 10- 05- 50603 AUTOMOBI LE REPAI RS 680. 00
245904 AB 01/ 03/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 19. 95
01 O L CHG VEH | NSPECT #929 10- 05- 50603 AUTOMOBI LE REPAI RS 19. 95
245929 AB 01/ 03/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 19. 95
01 O L CHG VEH | NSPECT #925 10- 05- 50603 AUTOMOBI LE REPAI RS 19. 95
245957 AB 01/ 03/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 154. 21
01 O L CHG VEH | NSPECT #921 10- 05- 50603 AUTOMOBI LE REPAI RS 154. 21
246882 AB 01/11/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 1,336.78
01 O L CHG VEH | NSPECT #922 10- 05- 50603 AUTOMOBI LE REPAI RS 1,336.78
246969 AB 01/ 13/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 46. 75
01 AIR BAG LI GHT STAYS ON #926 10- 05- 50603 AUTOMOBI LE REPAI RS 46. 75
247093 AB 01/13/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 19. 85
01 O L CHG VEH | NSPECT #930 10- 05- 50603 AUTOMOBI LE REPAI RS 19. 85
247166 AB 01/ 14/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011 19. 95
01 O L CHG VEH | NSPECT #928 10- 05- 50603 AUTOMOBI LE REPAI RS 19. 95
74189 AB 11/30/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011 8.88



DATE: 01/21/2011

Tl ME:

| D:

VENDOR #

945

951

952

14:23: 11
AP430000. WOW

I NVOl CE #
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

W CKSTROM FORD
74787
01 BLADE ASSEMBLY

75570
01 BLADE ASSEMBLY

BROWNELLS, | NC
06401144. 00
01 ARMORY SUPPLI ES

HUDDLESTON MCBRI DE DRAI NAGE CO
18510
01 2010 ROAD PROGRAM

Village of Barrington Hills

OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

I NvOl CE
STATUS

AB

AB

AB

AB

ACCOUNT NUMBER

10- 05-50651

10- 05-50651

10- 05-50651

10- 05-50642

90-00-50701

BATCH DUE DATE

PRQJECT

INV. DATE P.O. #

VEHI CULAR ACCESSORI ES

12/ 21/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011
VEHI CULAR ACCESSORI ES

01/18/2011 012111 01/31/2011
VEHI CULAR ACCESSORI ES

VENDOR TOTAL:

01/10/ 2011 012111 01/31/2011
SHOOTI NG PROGRAM ARMORY

VENDOR TOTAL:

06/ 19/ 2010 012111 01/31/2011
ROAD MAI NTENANCE CONTRAC

VENDOR TOTAL:
TOTAL --- ALL I NVO CES:

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

16.
16.

16.
16.

2, 406.

159.
159.

159.

925.
925.

925.
477, 947.

22
22

22
22

57

36

36

00
00

00
66

22



DATE: 01/24/2011 Village of Barrington Hills
TI ME: 13:58:42 OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT
| D AP430000. WOW

VENDOR #

105

160

167

297

396

BATCH # 012411

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/ 31/ 2011
4

01/31/2011

PAGE:

I NVOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

700.
700.

700.

419.
419.

435.

435.

855.

537.
537.

537.

126.
126.

126.

66.
66.

72.

00
00

00

75

50
50

25

01
01

01

00

00

57
57

56

1

I NvOl CE
I NVOl CE # STATUS INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON ACCOUNT NUMBER
UNI TED STATES POSTAL SERVI CE
012411 AB 01/ 24/ 2011 012411
01 NEWSLETTER MAI LI NG - WNTER 11 10-01-50214 NEWSLETTER/ VEBSI TE
VENDOR
BACOG
2010- 24 AB 01/19/2011 012411
01 BACOG ASSWNT-3RD QTR FY 10-11 10-01-50209 BACOG ASSESSMENT
2010- 32 AB 01/19/2011 012411
01 BACOG ASSIWNT- TOWERLAKES 3RDQTR 10-01-50209 BACOG ASSESSMENT
VENDOR
AT&T | NTERNET SERVI CES
010911 AB 01/09/ 2011 012411
01 | NTERNET SVC-01/07-02/06/11 10-01-50221 BROADBAND DATA SERVI CE
VENDOR
PETERSEN & SON, | NC
109111 AB 01/ 14/ 2011 012411
01 PLMBNG REPAI R- WOMENS PD RESTRM 10-07-51003 I NTERI OR BLDG MAI NTENANC
VENDOR
| NTEGRATED eSOLUTI ONS
80004985 AB 10/ 08/ 2010 012411
01 SEARS-B&W | MAGI NG/ CD CREATI ON 10- 04- 50504 OTHER LEGAL FEES
80005648 AB 11/ 30/ 2010 012411
01 SEARS-B&W | MAGI NG/ CD CREATI ON 10- 04- 50504 OTHER LEGAL FEES

80005809 AB 12/ 14/ 2010 012411

4

01/31/2011

72.

145.

56

06



DATE: 01/24/2011

Tl ME:
| D:

VENDOR #

396

407

598

702

13:58: 42
AP430000. WOW

I NVOl CE #

| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

SEARS- B&W | MAGI NG

| NTEGRATED eSOLUTI ONS

80005810
01

80005885
01

80005920
01

80005924
01

80005948
01

I NSI GHT DATA
190
01

SEARS- B&W | MAGI NG

SEARS- B&W | MAGI NG/ CD CREATI ON

SEARS- CD DUPLI CATI ON

SEARS- B&W | MAGI NG

SEARS- B&W | MAGI NG

COMVUNI CATI ONS

SEARS- LI TI GATI ON COPI ES

CANON BUSI NESS SOLUTI ONS

4004764218
01

MONTHLY COPY CHGS-

AT&T LONG DI STANCE

011211
01
02

LONG DI STANCE CALLS-PD
LONG DI STANCE CALLS- ADM N

Village of Barrington Hills

OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

BATCH # 012411

I NvOl CE
STATUS

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

ACCOUNT NUMBER

10- 04- 50504

10- 04- 50504

10- 04- 50504

10- 04- 50504

10- 04- 50504

10- 04- 50504

10- 04- 50504

10- 01-50205

10- 05-50606
10-01-50206

I NV. DATE P.

OTHER LEGAL

12/ 14/ 2010
OTHER LEGAL

12/ 20/ 2010
OTHER LEGAL

12/ 21/ 2010
OTHER LEGAL

12/ 22/ 2010
OTHER LEGAL

12/ 23/ 2010
OTHER LEGAL

01/08/ 2010
OTHER LEGAL

01/ 14/ 2011

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

OFFI CE EQUI PMENT

01/12/2011

BATCH

012411

012411

012411

012411

012411

VENDOR

012411

VENDOR

012411
SERVI CE

VENDOR

012411

TELEPHONE SERVI CES
TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER

VENDOR

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

01/ 31/ 2011
4

01/ 31/ 2011
4

01/ 31/ 2011
4

01/ 31/ 2011
4

01/31/2011

4

TOTAL:

01/ 31/ 2011
4

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

01/31/2011

TOTAL:

PAGE: 2

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

324.
324.

38.
38.

34
34

1, 323.
1, 323.

33
33

1, 085.
1, 085.

96

227.
227.

40
40
3, 283. 70

111.
111.

98
98
111.98

60. 16

60. 16

139. 96
46. 66

139. 96



DATE: 01/24/2011
TI ME: 13:58:42
I D: AP430000. WOW

VENDOR #

I NVOl CE #
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

Village of Barrington Hills
OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

BATCH # 012411

I NvOl CE
STATUS

INV. DATE P.O. #
ACCOUNT NUMBER

BATCH

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

PAGE: 3

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

776

9113

MATUSZEW CH, KELLY & McKEEVER
4037

AB

01 OTHER LEGAL FEES-M SCELLANEOUS

02 MAKSYMONKO

THE STANDARD | NSURANCE COMPANY
011711
01 LTD DI SABI LI TY PREM UMS

01/21/2011

012411 01/31/2011

VENDOR TOTAL:

10- 04- 50504 OTHER LEGAL FEES
10- 04- 50504 OTHER LEGAL FEES
AB 01/17/2011
10- 06- 50908 DI SABI LI TY | NSURANCE

012411 01/31/2011

VENDOR TOTAL:
TOTAL --- ALL I NVO CES:

3,696. 00
3,636. 00

3,696. 00

1,471.35
1,471.35

1,471.35
18, 981. 41
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